
Hallenspielplan  Meppen-Elsterfeld, Anne Frank Halle  ( 803104 )
Am Stadtforst 8
47916   Meppen (Elsterfeld)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

TuS Haren

VfL Emslage

TuS Haren

VfL Emslage

17:20

6:18

16:15

So. 27.10.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

SV Sigiltra Sögel

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

VfL Emslage

SV Sigiltra Sögel

HSG Haselünne/Herzlake

VfL Emslage

TV Meppen

HSG Haselünne/Herzlake

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

TV Meppen

19:2

6:10

8:5

5:1

4:11

So. 03.11.2024 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage JMSG Steinfeld/Holdorf 22:27

Sa. 09.11.2024 12:00 ROL WJD VfL Emslage TuS Haren 14:26

So. 10.11.2024 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage HSG Haselün...erzlake II 10:40

Mi. 13.11.2024 17:30 ROL WJD VfL Emslage TV Meppen 15:17

Sa. 30.11.2024 12:00 ROL WJD VfL Emslage TuS BW Lohne 0:0

So. 01.12.2024 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage ASC GW Itterbeck II 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 12:00 ROL WJD VfL Emslage TV Dinklage 0:0

So. 12.01.2025 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage HSG Grönegau-Melle 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 12:00 ROL WJD VfL Emslage TV Cloppenburg 0:0

So. 16.02.2025 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 13:00 ROL WJD VfL Emslage SFN Vechta 0:0

So. 16.03.2025 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage SC Union Emlichheim 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 12:00 ROL WJD VfL Emslage BV Garrel 0:0

So. 27.04.2025 14:00 ReL WJA VfL Emslage SSC Dodesheide 0:0


